Vectra
 1'x1' Micro
Vectra
 1'x1' Micro
With its sleek 1'x1' size and the same distinctive
styling as the rest of the product family, Vectra Micro
brings unique luminous aesthetics to any interior
space. MesoOptics technology allows Vectra Micro

accent lighting in boardrooms, reception areas and other feature spaces.
www.ledalite.com  |  5
Vectra 1'x1' Micro Order Guide
Product Series/Type
9711 Vectra 1'x1’ (micro)
*Note: Some options may not be available for each confi guration. Consult factory for details.
Confi guration
ST Standalone
Lamping
B118   1 18W TT5
B218  2 18W TT5
C126   1 26W CFL1
C226   2 26W CFL1
C132   1 32W CFL1
C142   1 42W CFL1
C213   2 13W CFL2
1 TRT/GX-24q-3/4
2 DTT/GX-24q-1
Housing
S Standard (22ga.)
N New York (20ga.)
C Chicago Plenum
Ballast
E Electronic
Consult website for full
list of supported ballasts
Version
D1 Standard T-Grid or Drywall
Wiring
1 1cct
5 1cct w/ Battery Pack
7 1cct Dimming
Consult website for full list
of available wiring options
Voltage
1 120V
2 277V
3 347V*
Lamping
All calculations performed using 80/50/20 reflectances.  Maintenance factor used is 0.86 .
Power density calculated using measured input watts to the fixture at time of  photometric testing.
Power Density
(W/sq. ft.)
0.83
0.99
0.81
0.49
12
12
6
6
Quantity
Luminaires
6'
6'
8'
8'
1x 26W
1x 32W
2x 26W
1x 32W
On Center
Spacing
28.4
37.0
27.8
20.2
Light
Levels (fc)
Conference Room
Ceiling Height:  8.5'
IES Recommended Illuminance Levels for a
Conference Room (Category D): 30fc